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LISCA Eastern States Championships

Nassau County Aquatic Center 1/21/12

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

LISCA Record: 1:36.66 2011*

Athanas, Fortin, Bateman, Breen

AAA1:35.11

AAC1:36.66

NYS1:40.67

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT1 1:40.73

Ransford, Shea JR Tanchick, Matthew JR

Eslinger, Brett SO Krapf, Timo SO

26.21 27.39 22.4224.71

ASN-DA2 1:42.35

Penteck, Steve SR Lyon, Craig SR

Coleman, Greg JR Donlevy, James JR

26.65 29.46 21.1525.09

ASHEN3 1:43.47

Nichols, Taylor SR Gordon, Luke 8

Tsui, Eric JR Conley, Mike SO

25.68 30.07 22.7824.94

AJER-DA4 1:43.78

Istomin, Anthony JR Du, Jasper JR

Wu, Wesley JR Mei, Eugene SR

26.37 27.99 23.5625.86

ABCHS-AD5 1:44.76

Negri, Brian SR Lednev, Alex SR

Flynn, Kevin JR Zemering, Gunnar SO

27.43 28.12 22.9426.27

APINE-DA6 1:44.88

Goldberg, Connor SR Thompson, Keigen SR

Comeau, Zach SR Lowe, Ronald SR

27.31 30.29 22.9024.38

ASHAKE-DA7 1:45.20

Buff, Tim JR O'Connor, Ryan JR

Kearney, Thomas SR Moisidis, Nikos SO

27.63 28.73 22.9425.90

ALB-ZZ8 1:47.96

Stegman, Mark JR Ambrosini, George SR

McCarthy, Michael 8 Mejia, David FR

29.06 28.25 23.3127.34

ASBP9 1:49.28

Wheaton, Andrew JR Clemente, Daniel JR

Wheaton, Christopher JR Dazzo, Andrew JR

27.23 31.65 24.5525.85

AHEND-DA10 1:50.07

Powers, Alex SR O'Connell, Jon SO

Robinson, Andrew SR Martin, Chase JR

26.59 33.53 24.0325.92

APLVW-DA11 1:52.00

Still, Corey JR Gabalski, Adam JR

Kondo, Kenta JR Lee, Jung Min FR

29.80 29.72 24.8427.64

AMASS-DA12 1:52.75

Soregaroli, TJ JR Burke, Chris SR

Dowd, Tyler JR Dearstyne, Trevor JR

28.76 30.70 26.0827.21

ABELLM-DA13 1:55.47

Ballon, Juan JR Tuurmann, Adem FR

Calia, Ricky JR Strezenec, Jon SR

30.57 30.89 26.0128.00

ALINDY-DA14 1:57.45

Ginsberg, James JR Gigante, Gerard SR

Birsner, Corey JR Gurskiy, Vitaut JR

32.46 30.21 25.4529.33

AVINEG15 1:58.49

Ruberti, Adrienne FR Bernhardt, Rachel JR

Middleton, Courtney JR Ruberti, Annemarie SR

30.79 32.31 25.7029.69

AFARM16 1:59.25

34.28 31.13 25.6828.16

AUNION17 2:06.59

Romero, Christopher SR Hunt, Jordan SO

Donaldson, Kobi FR Lievano, Kevin SO

36.80 32.26 26.5930.94

BPITT--- x1:46.53

Harrington, Charles SR Criscuolo, Vincent JR

Marin, Morgan SR Dawson, Christopher SR

28.27 29.92 23.4024.94

BPINE-DA--- x1:48.55

Alexander, Tyler JR Thompson, Padraic FR

Borkowski, Jake FR Witte, Peter SR

27.98 30.62 24.6525.30

BSHEN--- x1:50.24

Beidl, Peter FR Stanley, Michael SR

Penman, Jake SO Czajowski, Piotr FR

28.39 30.56 24.0127.28

BSN-DA--- x1:51.05

Penteck, Chris JR Enzinger, Adam SR

Avila, Derek SO Cheng, Danny FR

27.37 30.67 24.4328.58

BJER-DA--- x1:52.44

Mu, Nicholas SO Liu, Aaron SO

Liu, Brendan JR Li, Richard SO

27.88 30.78 25.0528.73

BPLVW-DA--- x1:54.45

Goldstein, William SO You, Andrew SR

Pinsky, Brett SO Sauer, Elijah JR

31.01 31.16 24.9027.38

BBCHS-AD--- x1:54.69

Futia, Matt JR Ford, Connor SO

Brauner, Kyle SR Robertson, Craig JR

30.18 32.19 24.8927.43

BSHAKE-DA--- x1:55.84

Irani, Zeeshan 8 Matz, William 8

Semmes, Andrew FR Neumeister, William SO

29.87 31.17 26.4228.38

CJER-DA--- x1:56.42

Yoon, Jasper JR McInerney, Michael SR

Ackerman, David SR Chen, Christopher FR

30.05 32.13 26.2927.95

CPINE-DA--- x1:58.25

Anderson, Billy SR Eisloeffel, Henry JR

Rosado, Jeramy SO Manheim, Zachary JR

30.62 31.98 25.7429.91

BSBP--- x1:59.67

Zinkiewicz, Zachary FR Stecher, Timothy SO

Weaver, Jesse SR Coan, Michael SO

31.19 35.42 26.6726.39

CBCHS-AD--- x1:59.71

Foley, Ian JR Zhou, Daniel SR

Fleischer, Ryan FR Cook, Jack JR

30.62 33.50 25.8229.77

BBELLM-DA--- x2:00.41

Heepe, Phillip FR Ostrofsky, Dean SO

Panzarino, Matthew SO Sambolin, Michael SR

33.55 31.89 26.5828.39

CSHEN--- x2:00.87

Scott, Drew FR Yates, Dylan SO

Kalish, Aaron SO Costello, Zack FR

31.77 32.39 27.6529.06

BFARM--- x2:01.23

32.50 33.47 27.4327.83

BLB-ZZ--- x2:01.65

Ochs, Corey FR Swan, Ben SR

Alton, Daniel FR Salvadori, Adam JR

31.76 32.61 26.2031.08

CSHAKE-DA--- x2:04.37

Behuniak, Jake SR Minnick, Tyler SO

Burke, Colin SR Behuniak, Timothy FR

31.00 34.53 29.7229.12

BHEND-DA--- x2:04.40

Tomasso, Nick JR Fox, Jacob SO

Schneider, Keith SR Euell, Mark SR

30.95 35.37 27.5830.50

CPLVW-DA--- x2:05.44

Brancaleone, Jake SO Bouzourene, Adam SO

Shulman, Daniel SO Israel, Brent 8

32.25 43.25 28.4321.51

BMASS-DA--- x2:06.82

Dawidiet, Tim SO Wu, Ray JR

Cordara, Mike JR Pekanas, Diamantis SR

34.58 35.12 21.7335.39

BVINEG--- x2:09.90

Mehaffey, Kendall SR Lovisone, Laina FR

Bennett, Sarah SO Taormina, Isabella JR

33.77 36.89 28.7430.50

CSBP--- x2:09.93

Havranek, William FR Driscoll, Liam SO

Cunningham, Joseph FR Russo, Tanner FR

36.49 32.93 29.2831.23

CBELLM-DA--- x2:09.96

O'Hara, Ryan SO Federico, Nick SR

Zeltmann, Matt SO Gochman, Aoron SO

34.42 35.05 28.3632.13

CFARM--- x2:10.21

38.62 34.22 27.2130.16

BLINDY-DA--- x2:11.51

Swartz, Robert SR Kelly, Raymond SR

Gilroy, Tom SR Grygoruk, Michal JR

37.85 37.82 26.9128.93
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CVINEG--- x2:18.40

Asselta, Aria SO Curley, Lisa FR

English, Nina FR Slusarczyk, Emily FR

35.15 40.24 31.0331.98

CPITT--- x2:19.43

Colak, Max SO Kessner, Leighton C SO

Beeley, William JR Woodard, Alex JR

34.79 37.75 32.9133.98

BUNION--- x2:31.39

Velasquez, Luis SO Kee, Brandon JR

Hawthorne, Kwame JR Henry, Khadeem JR

45.54 35.35 37.0333.47

CMASS-DA--- x2:33.63

Horne, Mike SO Marques, David 8

Greene, Brian SO Creagh, Brendan FR

46.91 33.87 32.1740.68

CLINDY-DA--- x2:40.40

Golebiewski, Adrian SO Grimes, Kyle JR

Obroce, Chris SO Kirgan, Robert FR

43.71 42.17 41.1233.40

CUNION--- x3:17.75

Coronel, Anthony SO Graham, Kaelin SO

Williams, Javan SR Davila-Melendez, Brian SO

1:04.46 37.47 31.241:04.58

CLB-ZZ--- DQ

Schneider, Alexander FR Torregrosa, Jordan 8

Lent, Connor 7 Morris, Shane 7

36.74 40.82 29.1033.63

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

LISCA Record: 1:40.93 2009* Thomas Luchsinger

AAA1:39.51

AAC1:41.12

NYS1:47.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHEN SOGordon, Ryan1 1:44.49 NYS

24.60 26.64 26.1027.15

PITT SORansford, Patrick2 1:44.79 NYS

25.61 26.94 25.8726.37

LINDY-DA JRKonarski, Kevin3 1:45.02 NYS

24.16 26.57 27.0727.22

SBP SRCremer, Andrew4 1:45.85 NYS

24.42 26.72 27.1227.59

BCHS-AD SRLednev, Alex5 1:46.55 NYS

25.15 27.02 27.1527.23

HEND-DA SRPowers, Alex6 1:46.87 NYS

24.61 27.01 27.8227.43

PITT SRMarin, Morgan7 1:52.39

26.25 28.20 29.5528.39

PITT JRMcCrobie, Trevor8 1:52.43

26.08 28.37 29.0128.97

JER-DA SOMu, Nicholas9 1:54.25

26.80 29.46 28.8929.10

HEND-DA JRFedorenko, Michael10 1:54.42

26.13 28.89 29.2030.20

SN-DA JRPenteck, Chris11 1:54.94

26.39 28.36 30.5329.66

SHEN FRStanley, Brian12 1:55.49

26.26 28.83 30.2930.11

SHEN FRBurdge, Eric13 1:55.58

26.05 29.47 29.8630.20

PITT SRKapilivsky, Joshuah14 1:55.61

26.50 29.31 29.8429.96

BELLM-DA JRCahn, Robert15 1:56.96

26.27 29.25 30.9330.51

JER-DA JRPopescu, Alexander16 1:57.07

25.63 28.12 31.9831.34

FARM FRMattei, Vincent17 1:57.30

26.20 29.08 31.3730.65

PLVW-DA SOPinsky, Justin18 1:57.94

26.75 29.25 31.4630.48

SN-DA JRBeigay, Kyle19 1:57.96

27.25 29.77 30.5130.43

SBP SOCremer, Brian20 1:59.31

26.20 29.77 31.8331.51

HEND-DA SOManni, James21 2:00.12

27.17 30.35 30.8231.78

PINE-DA SOThompson, Brendin22 2:00.26

26.33 29.34 33.0831.51

SBP JRHavranek, Thomas23 2:00.43

27.17 30.23 31.1531.88

JER-DA FRSugarman, Jackson24 2:00.45

27.31 30.19 31.1831.77

BCHS-AD JRClarke, Mike25 2:01.03

28.08 30.89 1:02.09

SBP SORosa, Jack26 2:01.98

28.28 31.03 30.5232.15

JER-DA SOHan, Joshua27 2:02.02

27.82 31.29 31.1631.75

PLVW-DA SOKissane, Ryan28 2:03.44

27.12 30.25 33.5432.53

PINE-DA FRThompson, Padraic29 2:03.51

27.33 31.10 32.6232.46

BCHS-AD SRFrederiks, Ryan30 2:04.22

27.41 31.20 32.5933.02

PLVW-DA SRKelly, Conor31 2:04.71

28.29 32.16 30.9433.32

MASS-DA SRPekanas, Diamantis32 2:05.19

28.08 31.44 32.6133.06

MASS-DA SODawidiet, Tim33 2:05.91

29.18 32.72 31.4032.61

BELLM-DA SOO'Hara, Ryan34 2:06.49

28.98 31.96 32.5832.97

PINE-DA FRBalsa, Gerardo35 2:07.15

27.81 32.47 32.9433.93

PLVW-DA JRIngerman, Andrew36 2:07.23

29.43 32.47 32.5232.81

HEND-DA SOSundberg, Michael37 2:07.24

29.03 31.88 32.7433.59

VINEG JRMiddleton, Courtney38 2:08.36

29.58 32.78 32.5333.47

PINE-DA JRWalsh, Brian39 2:08.37

28.49 31.75 34.1034.03

SN-DA FRBorger, Keith40 2:08.74

29.55 33.41 31.4934.29

LB-ZZ  7Cannon, Matthew41 2:08.75

29.29 32.88 32.9433.64

VINEG SRSimone, Rachel42 2:09.26

29.58 31.55 34.6633.47

SHEN SRWickswat, Dan43 2:10.28

29.06 33.01 34.2633.95

VINEG FRConrow, Kaitlyn44 2:10.88

30.48 32.98 33.4833.94

VINEG SOSmith, Rachel45 2:11.17

30.72 33.25 33.6533.55

BELLM-DA SOKurzweil, Dean46 2:15.36

29.86 33.41 36.3735.72

MASS-DA  8Latini, Jack47 2:15.98

37.11 44.59 1:29.58

SHAKE-DA SOKullman, Joshua48 2:16.16

28.20 33.91 36.2637.79

LB-ZZ SRFebrizio, Alex49 2:16.29

30.52 33.95 35.8535.97

BCHS-AD SOParisi, Judson50 2:17.48

30.54 34.84 36.0836.02

FARM SOMcKnight, Anthony51 2:17.54

31.33 35.10 34.4836.63

FARM JRLiCausi, Paul52 2:19.28

31.44 34.96 36.7536.13

BELLM-DA FRMacaluso, Thomas53 2:22.01

31.11 35.21 37.2838.41

FARM SOColecchia, Anthony54 2:24.08

31.76 36.39 37.2438.69

LINDY-DA SRKelly, Raymond55 2:27.04

37.47

UNION SOLievano, Kevin56 2:27.11

31.68 38.80 35.8140.82

UNION SRRomero, Christopher57 2:27.83

32.14 37.01 38.4440.24

MASS-DA FRTuscano, Anthony58 2:28.00

32.74 37.83 37.0440.39

LINDY-DA FRKirgan, Robert59 2:40.77

34.71 40.53 41.3644.17

LINDY-DA SRSwartz, Robert60 2:41.84

34.04 41.52 41.6944.59

UNION SOGraham, Kaelin61 2:44.35

33.46 40.43 45.1945.27

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

LISCA Record: 1:52.72 2011* Sam Mo

AAA1:51.71

AAC1:53.60

NYS2:01.62

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT JRTanchick, Matthew1 1:58.10 NYS

25.57 29.78 28.3234.43

SHEN SRNichols, Taylor2 2:00.33 NYS

26.48 29.34 28.3236.19
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(#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

PITT JRRansford, Shea3 2:02.25

27.40 30.21 28.5336.11

SHAKE-DA JRBuff, Tim4 2:06.62

26.93 31.09 29.0939.51

PLVW-DA JRGabalski, Adam5 2:07.01

27.11 33.94 30.0435.92

HEND-DA SRRobinson, Andrew6 2:07.84

27.55 33.48 29.4937.32

SN-DA JRColeman, Greg7 2:08.12

26.36 32.80 28.5640.40

LB-ZZ JRStoski, Nick8 2:08.19

27.91 35.89 29.2435.15

PITT SOThiemel, Jack9 2:08.45

28.04 33.53 29.8337.05

SHAKE-DA  8Matz, William10 2:08.62

28.21 32.71 29.5838.12

SHAKE-DA JRNolte, Brian11 2:11.88

27.91 34.05 30.1939.73

LINDY-DA JRFothergill, Greg12 2:12.33

27.90 32.69 31.9339.81

SHEN SOKillane, Connor13 2:12.55

29.99 33.67 29.1739.72

MASS-DA JRSoregaroli, TJ14 2:13.43

28.70 33.43 30.2241.08

BCHS-AD SRNegri, Brian15 2:13.94

28.42 32.33 31.5241.67

BCHS-AD JRFlynn, Kevin16 2:14.54

28.43 34.46 30.1741.48

PITT JRCriscuolo, Vincent*17 2:14.63

28.81 35.55 31.4038.87

SHEN SRStanley, Michael*17 2:14.63

29.92 35.77 31.5437.40

BCHS-AD JRGinsburg, Evan19 2:15.86

28.45 34.59 30.7342.09

JER-DA SOLaw, Richard20 2:17.73

28.76 35.41 31.0942.47

PITT SOWaterstram, Koby21 x2:17.78

29.32 36.26 32.0240.18

SHEN SOYates, Dylan22 2:18.72

31.04 36.41 31.3539.92

PINE-DA JREisloeffel, Henry23 2:20.07

28.52 37.23 34.6639.66

JER-DA JRLiu, Brendan24 2:20.66

30.85 36.65 31.7641.40

HEND-DA SOO'Connell, Jon25 2:20.77

31.47 39.45 32.2737.58

SN-DA SOAvila, Derek26 2:21.09

31.03 35.30 30.0044.76

MASS-DA SRBurke, Chris27 2:21.68

28.75 36.82 34.0542.06

BELLM-DA SOPanzarino, Matthew28 2:21.80

28.54 37.61 31.6743.98

HEND-DA JRTomasso, Nick29 2:22.17

29.75 36.25 31.2844.89

LINDY-DA JRGurskiy, Vitaut30 2:22.79

30.24 36.39 35.5940.57

SBP SRWeaver, Jesse31 2:23.51

28.68 36.44 33.5244.87

PITT SOAnkenman, Grey*32 x2:23.58

30.04 37.14 32.6443.76

VINEG SRRuberti, Annemarie*32 2:23.58

31.55 39.24 32.3440.45

SHAKE-DA  8Irani, Zeeshan34 2:23.98

32.76 34.50 32.0444.68

PLVW-DA SOChoi, Doug35 2:25.25

30.52 37.76 31.3545.62

FARM JRBurtis, Justin36 2:25.31

31.93 38.37 32.6042.41

BCHS-AD SRZhou, Daniel37 2:26.46

31.44 40.30 34.2940.43

VINEG FRRuberti, Adrienne38 2:26.75

32.54 35.94 33.3244.95

PINE-DA SORosado, Jeramy39 2:27.18

30.88 38.35 34.7043.25

FARM  8Smalling, Logan40 2:30.03

32.60 41.58 34.4241.43

LB-ZZ  8Bulik, Michael41 2:31.67

33.62 38.95 34.1644.94

PLVW-DA SOBrancaleone, Jake42 2:33.99

30.61 38.69 35.9548.74

FARM SOPresta, Andrew43 2:36.54

33.22 40.43 35.9146.98

LINDY-DA SRGilroy, Tom44 2:38.81

29.67 41.81 39.3547.98

FARM FRLaine, Kenny45 2:44.49

34.51 42.87 39.6347.48

PINE-DA  7Lee, Ryan46 2:45.23

33.29 44.43 36.5950.92

MASS-DA JRWu, Ray47 2:51.61

34.65 44.09 43.2449.63

PINE-DA  8Knoll, Ethan48 3:02.78

40.4656.56

LINDY-DA SOGolebiewski, Adrian--- DQ

38.15 51.83 1:39.54

VINEG JRBernhardt, Rachel--- DQ

31.46 43.01 32.0738.32

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

LISCA Record: 20.85 2010* Frankie Dyer

AAA20.86

AAC21.17

NYS22.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELLM-DA SRKowalsky, Austin1 21.71 NYS

MASS-DA JRDearstyne, Trevor2 21.84 NYS

SN-DA JRDonlevy, James3 22.00 NYS

PLVW-DA SRGabalski, Jeremy4 22.29 NYS

LINDY-DA SRWawro, Adam5 22.53

PLVW-DA JRAlexander, Jacob6 22.71

BCHS-AD SOZemering, Gunnar7 22.96

PINE-DA SRComeau, Zach8 23.12

PINE-DA SRLowe, Ronald9 23.20

PITT SODawson, William10 23.24

PITT SOKrapf, Timo11 23.28

PITT SOLing, Austin12 23.32

JER-DA JRWu, Wesley13 23.54

SBP JRHarrison, Kieran*14 23.57

SN-DA JRTutone, Chris*14 23.57

SHAKE-DA SOMoisidis, Nikos16 23.61

LB-ZZ FRMejia, David17 23.69

SHEN JRTsui, Eric18 23.79

JER-DA SRMei, Eugene19 23.83

SHEN SOConley, Mike20 23.84

SBP JRWheaton, Christopher21 23.88

SHAKE-DA JRO'Connor, Ryan*22 23.98

SN-DA JRByrnes, Cameron*22 23.98

SHEN SRLi, Luoxiao24 24.03

PITT SRDawson, Christopher25 24.06

SHAKE-DA  8Enright, Mark26 24.09

PITT JRHart, Tim27 x24.12

LB-ZZ SRSwan, Ben28 24.26

FARM  8Barnola, Jimmy29 24.29

LB-ZZ FRWillard, Maximillian30 24.41

BELLM-DA SRD'Auria, Kenny31 24.46

HEND-DA JRMartin, Chase32 24.53

LINDY-DA SRAndujar, David33 24.56

FARM FRGolshahr, Nader34 24.57

LB-ZZ JRPiazza, Thomas35 24.58

FARM SOCrow, Matt36 24.85

FARM JRAnnunziata, Anthony37 24.92

SBP JRDazzo, Andrew38 24.93

LB-ZZ SRAmbrosini, George39 x24.96

SBP JRWheaton, Andrew40 24.99

PLVW-DA JRSauer, Elijah*41 25.04

BCHS-AD JRFutia, Matt*41 25.04

SN-DA SRLyon, Craig43 25.29

SN-DA FRCheng, Danny44 x25.30

LINDY-DA JRBirsner, Corey45 25.35

PITT SOAbrams, Alex46 x25.36

JER-DA SOLi, Richard47 25.42

PLVW-DA FRLee, Jung Min48 25.45

SBP JRClemente, Dylan49 x25.57

BCHS-AD JRRobertson, Craig*50 25.58

BCHS-AD SRBrauner, Kyle*50 25.58

PLVW-DA SRYou, Andrew52 x25.60

FARM JRScaglione, Domenic53 x25.71

PLVW-DA JRStill, Corey54 x25.80

SN-DA SREnzinger, Adam55 x25.82

BELLM-DA SRStrezenec, Jon56 26.02

JER-DA JRWang, Tommy57 26.07

MASS-DA JRRoy, Donald58 26.13

LB-ZZ JRBarazani, Etan59 x26.16

PINE-DA JRManheim, Zachary60 26.25

PINE-DA JRGwillym, Joe61 26.26

BCHS-AD JRTuri, Michael*62 x26.30

BCHS-AD JRGarza, Nick*62 x26.30

UNION FRDonaldson, Kobi64 26.39

SBP JRCoughlin, Cullen65 x26.53
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SHAKE-DA SONeumeister, William66 26.67

MASS-DA SRDonovan, Zach67 26.68

HEND-DA SRSchneider, Keith68 26.70

LINDY-DA SOTocco, Chris69 26.76

JER-DA SRRasmussen, Peter70 x26.89

SHAKE-DA  8Moisidis, Evan71 x27.04

JER-DA SOLi, King72 x27.06

MASS-DA JRCordara, Mike*73 27.22

BELLM-DA SRSambolin, Michael*73 27.22

PINE-DA SOAdenaike, Michael*73 x27.22

BELLM-DA SRFederico, Nick76 x27.49

PINE-DA JROverton, Andrew77 x27.54

BELLM-DA SRCahn, John78 x27.73

HEND-DA SREuell, Mark79 27.78

JER-DA SOLi, Peter80 x27.94

VINEG SOBennett, Sarah81 27.97

FARM JRScaglione, Daniel82 x28.16

VINEG FRLovisone, Laina83 28.29

SHEN FRPiekarski, Alek84 28.44

SBP FRZinkiewicz, Zachary85 x28.63

SHEN SRCheng, Lei86 x28.79

VINEG FREnglish, Nina87 28.98

BELLM-DA  7Haile, Cole88 x29.22

BELLM-DA SOGochman, Aoron89 x29.25

UNION SOHunt, Jordan90 29.29

SBP FRHavranek, William91 x29.91

BELLM-DA FRIbrahim, Omar92 x30.20

VINEG SRAponte, Stephanie93 30.33

PITTLavoie, Matt94 x30.85

SBP FRRusso, Tanner95 x31.05

MASS-DA SOValenti, Dominick96 x31.79

VINEG FRSlusarczyk, Emily97 x31.91

UNION FRDestin, Widh'jy98 32.58

HEND-DA SOWoodbine, Kelsey99 32.69

HEND-DA FRSilvio, Anthony100 x33.05

LINDY-DA FRHartley, Ethan101 x33.09

HEND-DA FRKortick, Evan102 x33.78

UNION SOVelasquez, Luis103 34.49

MASS-DA SOHorne, Mike104 x34.78

VINEG FRLelli, Melissa105 x35.64

UNION JRRuano, Oscar106 x38.43

UNION SRWilliams, Javan107 x53.97

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

LISCA Record: 504.50 2006* Luke Henesy

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PINE-DA SRSalle, Matt1 484.10

HHHW SRSavit, Ryan2 480.70

SHAKE-DA SRKoppel, Josh3 467.80

SHEN JRBonk, Adam4 419.80

PITT JRMarin, Dylan5 382.35

PITT SORandall, Sam6 377.40

MANMagliulo, Peter7 357.60

SHEN JRHale, Ben8 351.45

PINE-DA JRLicata, Milo9 332.60

BELLM-DA FRIbrahim, Moustafa10 326.10

SBP FRHarrison, Liam11 310.60

FARM SOMangione, James12 307.55

PINE-DA JRGeibler, James13 306.90

LB-ZZ JRWeitz, Harrison14 296.00

BELLM-DA SOIbrahim, Mohamed15 291.80

SHAKE-DA FRCarroll, Tighe16 288.45

PITT SOGoodfriend, Ben17 286.15

BCHS-ADMcDermith, CJ18 268.40

PITT  8Riley, Sean19 267.05

BCHS-ADStarr, James20 202.90

SHEN SRAnderson, Karl21 202.50

BCHS-ADReagan, Cole22 199.40

SHEN JRLenny, Matt23 159.90

FARM FRMcGlynn, Chris24 116.50

FARM JRDiTaranto, Nick25 113.95

JER-DA SRReis, Justin26 113.40

SHAKE-DA SRCo, Earl27 110.45

MASS-DA JRDowd, Tyler28 108.45

HHHW FRCohen, Alex29 107.60

SHAKE-DA FRDoering, Eric30 107.00

BELLM-DA FRNolan, Billy31 100.10

FARM JRGonzalez, John32 94.95

MASS-DA FRGraham, James33 89.15

MASS-DA JRBurgois, Anthony34 80.45

BELLM-DA SOMoran, Kevin--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

LISCA Record: 49.94 2006* Daniel Madwed

AAA49.81

AAC50.73

NYS54.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SN-DA JRColeman, Greg1 55.42

26.27 29.15

PINE-DA SRComeau, Zach2 55.43

25.71 29.72

PITT SOEslinger, Brett3 55.75

26.00 29.75

JER-DA JRDu, Jasper4 55.88

26.49 29.39

SHEN JRTsui, Eric5 56.43

26.46 29.97

SBP JRWheaton, Christopher6 57.71

26.95 30.76

PINE-DA FRBorkowski, Jake7 57.78

27.03 30.75

SHAKE-DA SRKearney, Thomas8 58.68

26.99 31.69

SN-DA SRPenteck, Steve9 58.69

27.62 31.07

BELLM-DA SOPanzarino, Matthew10 59.57

28.32 31.25

PITT SOKrapf, Timo11 59.68

27.77 31.91

BCHS-AD JRFlynn, Kevin12 59.98

27.65 32.33

PITT SRHarrington, Charles13 1:00.13

27.34 32.79

LINDY-DA SRAndujar, David14 1:00.27

28.67 31.60

LB-ZZ  8McCarthy, Michael15 1:00.35

28.54 31.81

PINE-DA SRThompson, Keigen16 1:00.57

27.90 32.67

SBP SRWeaver, Jesse17 1:00.63

28.26 32.37

SHEN SOPenman, Jake18 1:01.17

28.56 32.61

PLVW-DA SOPinsky, Brett19 1:01.47

28.43 33.04

BELLM-DA FRTuurmann, Adem20 1:01.62

28.65 32.97

SHEN FRBurdge, Eric21 1:01.68

29.46 32.22

BCHS-AD JRGinsburg, Evan22 1:01.69

29.02 32.67

JER-DA SOHan, Joshua23 1:01.76

28.59 33.17

PINE-DA JREisloeffel, Henry24 1:01.89

28.47 33.42

BCHS-AD SRBrauner, Kyle25 1:02.20

28.42 33.78

SHAKE-DA FRSemmes, Andrew26 1:02.26

29.44 32.82

PLVW-DA JRKondo, Kenta27 1:02.45

28.93 33.52

JER-DA SRAckerman, David28 1:03.44

29.38 34.06

PITT SORudmann, Chris29 1:04.01

29.36 34.65

JER-DA JRLiu, Brendan30 1:04.15

30.30 33.85

MASS-DA JRDowd, Tyler31 1:04.16

28.88 35.28

SHEN SOKalish, Aaron32 1:04.21

29.99 34.22

FARM SOHarris, Kristofer33 1:05.06

30.10 34.96

LB-ZZ JRStegman, Mark34 1:05.19

30.86 34.33

SHAKE-DA SRBurke, Colin35 1:05.39

31.89 33.50

VINEG JRMiddleton, Courtney36 1:06.28

30.59 35.69

SN-DA SOAvila, Derek37 1:06.41

30.68 35.73

FARM JRAnnunziata, Anthony38 1:06.78

28.23 38.55

SBP JRClemente, Dylan39 1:06.79

30.32 36.47

BCHS-AD SOFord, Connor40 1:06.85

31.72 35.13
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(#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

BELLM-DA JRCalia, Ricky41 1:07.01

30.28 36.73

BCHS-AD FRFleischer, Ryan42 x1:07.24

31.11 36.13

SHAKE-DA SOMarcil, Adam43 1:07.26

31.48 35.78

LINDY-DA SRGilroy, Tom44 1:07.71

29.86 37.85

PLVW-DA SOShulman, Daniel45 1:07.82

31.68 36.14

SHAKE-DA SOMinnick, Tyler46 x1:07.86

32.26 35.60

FARM JRKalinowski, Christian47 1:08.46

31.57 36.89

PITT SOAnkenman, Grey48 x1:09.11

31.47 37.64

PINE-DA SORosado, Jeramy49 x1:09.30

31.58 37.72

BCHS-AD SOHe, Matt50 x1:09.57

32.90 36.67

PLVW-DA  8Israel, Brent51 1:09.59

31.61 37.98

VINEG SOBennett, Sarah52 1:09.73

32.15 37.58

FARM FRCelenza, Thomas53 1:10.15

32.13 38.02

JER-DA SOLi, King54 x1:10.68

32.10 38.58

SHEN  8Ouyang, Andy55 x1:11.03

32.82 38.21

BELLM-DA JRBallon, Juan56 1:11.20

32.04 39.16

BELLM-DA FRHeepe, Phillip57 x1:11.52

32.51 39.01

SBP FRCunningham, Joseph58 1:12.37

32.14 40.23

HEND-DA SRSchneider, Keith59 1:12.59

32.68 39.91

VINEG FREnglish, Nina*60 1:13.10

34.25 38.85

LB-ZZ FRAlton, Daniel*60 1:13.10

34.04 39.06

PITT SOLocke, Michael62 x1:13.64

32.97 40.67

UNION FRDonaldson, Kobi63 1:15.08

33.53 41.55

SHEN SOGao, Eddy64 x1:18.49

33.43 45.06

PINE-DA  7Lee, Ryan65 x1:18.92

35.53 43.39

LINDY-DA JRBalakier, Robert66 1:29.03

39.48 49.55

UNION JRHawthorne, Kwame67 1:30.02

37.48 52.54

MASS-DA SOGreene, Brian68 1:32.96

41.56 51.40

LINDY-DA SRHumphreys, Jonathan69 1:57.18

44.97 1:12.21

LINDY-DA JRGrygoruk, Michal--- DQ

35.68 43.67

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

LISCA Record: 46.11 2008* Graham Frankel

AAA45.55

AAC46.21

NYS48.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELLM-DA SRKowalsky, Austin1 47.30 NYS

22.62 24.68

MASS-DA JRDearstyne, Trevor2 48.04 NYS

23.35 24.69

SN-DA JRDonlevy, James3 48.13 NYS

23.21 24.92

PITT SRMarin, Morgan*4 49.92

24.13 25.79

BCHS-AD SOZemering, Gunnar*4 49.92

24.20 25.72

PLVW-DA SRGabalski, Jeremy6 50.29

24.04 26.25

PITT SODawson, William7 50.37

24.71 25.66

PLVW-DA JRAlexander, Jacob8 50.96

24.59 26.37

LINDY-DA SRWawro, Adam9 51.03

24.73 26.30

PINE-DA SRLowe, Ronald10 51.15

24.40 26.75

PITT SOLing, Austin11 51.52

24.51 27.01

SBP JRHarrison, Kieran12 51.63

24.66 26.97

SHAKE-DA SOMoisidis, Nikos13 51.64

24.76 26.88

SHEN SOConley, Mike14 52.55

25.04 27.51

HEND-DA JRFedorenko, Michael15 52.64

25.43 27.21

SHEN FRStanley, Brian16 52.74

25.47 27.27

PINE-DA SRGoldberg, Connor17 52.76

24.95 27.81

SHAKE-DA  8Enright, Mark18 52.87

25.72 27.15

JER-DA SRMei, Eugene19 53.05

25.28 27.77

PITT SRDawson, Christopher20 53.07

25.65 27.42

SHEN SRLi, Luoxiao21 53.39

25.73 27.66

HEND-DA SOManni, James22 53.70

26.33 27.37

FARM  8Barnola, Jimmy23 53.78

26.16 27.62

SHEN FRBeidl, Peter24 53.91

26.09 27.82

BELLM-DA SRD'Auria, Kenny25 53.93

25.77 28.16

LB-ZZ SRMejia, Carlos26 53.94

25.55 28.39

LB-ZZ JRPiazza, Thomas27 54.13

25.89 28.24

PLVW-DA SOChoi, Doug28 54.44

25.94 28.50

SHEN  8Bebic, Petar29 x54.88

26.35 28.53

HEND-DA JRTomasso, Nick30 54.89

26.37 28.52

HEND-DA JRMartin, Chase31 55.09

26.66 28.43

FARM FRGolshahr, Nader32 55.35

26.45 28.90

SN-DA FRCheng, Danny33 55.36

26.33 29.03

SBP JRDazzo, Andrew34 55.38

26.71 28.67

SN-DA JRByrnes, Cameron35 55.39

25.90 29.49

FARM SOCrow, Matt36 55.71

26.14 29.57

PINE-DA JRAlexander, Tyler37 55.87

27.36 28.51

PITT SRMayall, Scott38 x55.90

26.64 29.26

PINE-DA FRBalsa, Gerardo39 55.95

26.49 29.46

SBP SOStecher, Timothy40 56.26

27.23 29.03

SBP JRClemente, Daniel41 56.31

26.35 29.96

BCHS-AD JRRobertson, Craig42 56.34

27.23 29.11

LB-ZZ SRAmbrosini, George43 56.36

27.21 29.15

PITT SOAbrams, Alex44 x56.47

26.71 29.76

BCHS-AD JRFoley, Ian45 56.57

27.48 29.09

PLVW-DA SOGoldstein, William46 56.90

26.96 29.94

SHAKE-DA SOKullman, Joshua47 56.92

27.50 29.42

SBP SODriscoll, Liam48 x57.02

27.55 29.47

PITT SOAlaimo, Ryan C49 x57.38

27.66 29.72

PLVW-DA JRSauer, Elijah50 x57.53

27.61 29.92
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(#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

LINDY-DA JRBirsner, Corey51 57.63

27.72 29.91

JER-DA FRChen, Christopher52 57.81

27.48 30.33

BCHS-AD SOLane, Willam53 58.31

27.41 30.90

LB-ZZ SOKramer, Maxwell54 58.39

28.20 30.19

PITT SOByrd, Spencer55 x58.48

28.64 29.84

PINE-DA  8Brown, Hunter56 x58.68

28.02 30.66

LB-ZZ JRBarazani, Etan57 x58.75

29.07 29.68

BCHS-AD JRTuri, Michael58 x58.83

28.05 30.78

MASS-DA JRRoy, Donald59 58.99

28.17 30.82

HEND-DA SOFox, Jacob60 x59.01

28.49 30.52

BCHS-AD FRScott, Phil61 x59.02

28.41 30.61

SHAKE-DA  8Moisidis, Evan62 59.09

28.12 30.97

VINEG JRBernhardt, Rachel63 59.49

27.78 31.71

SHAKE-DA SOMarcil, Adam64 x59.62

29.31 30.31

JER-DA JRAizawa, Shun65 59.69

28.22 31.47

SHEN  8Ostrander, Kevin66 x1:00.12

29.05 31.07

JER-DA FRCrugnola, Bill67 1:00.15

29.37 30.78

BELLM-DA SRStrezenec, Jon68 1:00.16

28.41 31.75

PINE-DA JRManheim, Zachary69 x1:00.24

27.67 32.57

BELLM-DA JRCalia, Ricky70 1:00.40

28.60 31.80

UNION SOLievano, Kevin71 1:00.72

28.82 31.90

FARM JRScaglione, Domenic72 1:00.73

28.62 32.11

MASS-DA SRDonovan, Zach73 1:00.77

28.54 32.23

BELLM-DA SRSambolin, Michael74 x1:00.91

29.23 31.68

LINDY-DA SOTocco, Chris75 1:01.44

29.10 32.34

SHAKE-DA SONeumeister, William76 x1:01.80

29.30 32.50

FARM JRScaglione, Daniel77 x1:02.45

29.58 32.87

HEND-DA SREuell, Mark78 x1:02.61

29.57 33.04

LINDY-DA SRKelly, Raymond79 1:02.74

30.05 32.69

PITTMoon, Robert80 x1:03.35

29.47 33.88

VINEG SRMehaffey, Kendall81 1:03.44

29.86 33.58

PLVW-DA SOMusick, Connor82 x1:03.59

30.80 32.79

VINEG FRMerighi, Juliana83 1:03.81

30.53 33.28

MASS-DA FRTuscano, Anthony84 1:04.71

30.77 33.94

VINEG SOAsselta, Aria85 1:04.84

30.74 34.10

LINDY-DA SOObroce, Chris86 x1:05.80

32.19 33.61

FARM SOGiglio, Nick87 x1:06.18

31.89 34.29

MASS-DA  8Marques, David88 x1:08.73

31.83 36.90

SBP FRRusso, Tanner89 x1:08.85

31.93 36.92

MASS-DA SOValenti, Dominick90 x1:11.95

34.00 37.95

UNION JRHawthorne, Kwame91 1:12.27

33.03 39.24

VINEG FRSlusarczyk, Emily92 x1:12.67

34.80 37.87

UNION SRDechinea, Ayodele93 1:14.71

33.99 40.72

UNION SRCubas, Marc94 1:18.17

35.44 42.73

UNION JRHenry, Khadeem95 x1:20.26

35.63 44.63

VINEG FRLelli, Melissa96 x1:20.49

38.68 41.81

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

LISCA Record: 4:29.61 2010* Frankie Dyer

AAA4:30.76

AAC4:35.61

NYS4:54.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT SORansford, Patrick1 4:39.63 NYS

25.96 27.49 28.2027.64

28.57 28.70 29.05 29.22

27.48 27.32

SBP SRCremer, Andrew2 4:50.35 NYS

25.82 28.39 29.8429.33

30.38 29.78 29.73 29.29

29.42 28.37

LINDY-DA JRKonarski, Kevin3 4:54.11 NYS

26.37 28.79 30.1629.66

30.02 30.10 29.84 30.10

29.89 29.18

HEND-DA SRRobinson, Andrew4 4:57.98

26.41 28.68 30.0129.66

30.21 30.46 30.43 30.61

30.99 30.52

BELLM-DA JRCahn, Robert5 5:00.86

26.71 29.63 30.5830.48

30.92 30.72 31.09 30.76

30.46 29.51

PITT JRMcCrobie, Trevor6 5:01.21

27.40 30.57 30.8730.76

31.09 30.48 30.69 30.49

30.54 28.32

JER-DA JRPopescu, Alexander7 5:01.24

26.80 29.72 30.3730.50

30.79 30.46 31.82 30.68

31.48 28.62

SHAKE-DA JRNolte, Brian8 5:02.21

27.60 29.79 30.8430.62

30.55 30.84 30.83 30.79

30.82 29.53

SHEN  8Gordon, Luke9 5:05.78

27.23 30.67 31.2630.20

31.52 30.70 31.60 30.99

31.72 29.89

SHAKE-DA  8Matz, William10 5:08.11

27.01 29.85 31.3230.71

31.41 31.55 31.67 32.00

31.47 31.12

SHAKE-DA FRSemmes, Andrew11 5:10.40

28.55 31.42 31.5431.49

32.01 31.62 31.54 30.97

31.66 29.60

PITT SRKapilivsky, Joshuah12 5:13.92

27.70 30.81 32.0631.59

32.52 31.93 32.19 31.70

32.12 31.30

SHEN SOKillane, Connor13 5:15.25

28.78 31.46 31.9131.61

32.58 32.09 32.75 32.02

31.89 30.16

SHEN FRCzajowski, Piotr*14 5:16.68

28.21 31.82 32.5032.50

32.92 33.49 32.18 32.19

31.28 29.59

FARM FRMattei, Vincent*14 5:16.68

26.99 30.79 32.4231.76

32.27 32.28 32.18 32.96

33.44 31.59

SBP SOCremer, Brian16 5:17.91

28.03 30.32 32.3431.89

31.94 32.57 33.05 32.74

32.41 32.62

SBP SORosa, Jack17 5:18.87

29.03 32.30 32.3132.06

32.45 32.68 32.63 32.56

31.64 31.21
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JER-DA SOLaw, Richard18 5:19.96

27.73 31.26 32.9232.06

32.96 32.72 32.77 33.22

32.86 31.46

PITT SOHughes, Roddy19 5:22.24

28.27 31.38 32.9332.43

32.67 33.46 33.05 33.34

32.65 32.06

PLVW-DA SOPinsky, Justin20 5:22.51

28.15 30.69 33.1132.28

33.36 33.42 33.46 33.49

33.26 31.29

PITT FRBennett, Jesse21 x5:23.98

28.45 30.91 33.0832.58

33.67 34.04 33.12 32.88

32.60 32.65

SHAKE-DA SRBehuniak, Jake22 5:24.34

28.10 31.37 33.3232.63

33.35 33.58 33.42 33.87

33.06 31.64

SBP JRHavranek, Thomas23 5:24.46

28.12 31.37 33.3032.43

33.36 33.22 33.73 33.47

33.33 32.13

SHEN FRMelleady, Connor24 5:31.83

29.08 32.47 34.2533.53

34.10 34.41 34.43 34.26

33.18 32.12

LB-ZZ  8McCarthy, Michael25 5:32.35

30.17 33.14 34.6234.67

33.79 33.72 33.52 34.19

33.02 31.51

PINE-DA SOThompson, Brendin26 5:32.80

27.72 30.76 33.7732.46

34.28 34.47 34.70 35.20

35.60 33.84

BCHS-AD SRFrederiks, Ryan27 5:33.06

27.80 31.03 33.8633.11

34.34 34.68 34.79 34.85

35.03 33.57

HEND-DA SOSundberg, Michael28 5:34.18

29.88 32.95 33.8134.17

34.17 33.90 35.01 33.55

34.19 32.55

PINE-DA SRAnderson, Billy29 5:35.62

27.34 30.88 34.4033.04

34.40 35.50 35.08 35.50

35.31 34.17

PLVW-DA SRKelly, Conor30 5:38.59

28.61 32.51 34.4034.06

34.61 34.92 35.26 35.21

35.08 33.93

BCHS-AD JRClarke, Mike31 5:40.56

30.06 33.41

1:07.73 34.33 1:41.93 7.24

JER-DA SRAckerman, David32 5:40.90

29.99 34.02 35.6133.93

35.52 32.28 36.31 36.54

33.94 32.76

BELLM-DA SOOstrofsky, Dean33 5:41.76

29.60 33.33 34.8834.06

35.21 35.05 35.10 35.27

35.35 33.91

VINEG SRSimone, Rachel34 5:44.07

30.91 34.51 35.2735.35

35.41 35.09 35.26 35.11

33.87 33.29

LB-ZZ FROchs, Corey35 5:44.13

29.39 32.84 35.1534.35

35.40 35.72 35.69 35.93

35.83 33.83

BELLM-DA SOO'Hara, Ryan36 5:44.44

30.44 33.42 35.0534.90

35.33 35.94 36.05 35.34

35.27 32.70

MASS-DA SRPekanas, Diamantis37 5:45.51

32.50 35.38 35.1534.72

35.31 35.20 35.92 34.94

33.90 32.49

LB-ZZ  7Cannon, Matthew38 5:46.76

30.70 34.23 36.1535.78

35.45 36.01 36.05 35.44

34.84 32.11

PLVW-DA JRIngerman, Andrew39 5:47.17

30.51 33.23 35.1434.24

35.74 35.87 35.91 36.15

36.66 33.72

PINE-DA JRWalsh, Brian40 5:49.45

29.72 32.80 34.9234.35

35.59 36.05 36.84 36.49

38.00 34.69

SN-DA FRBorger, Keith41 5:49.46

31.46 34.90 35.8035.25

35.85 36.04 36.06 35.73

36.15 32.22

PLVW-DA SOKissane, Ryan42 5:49.80

29.29 32.65 35.0934.02

35.94 36.70 37.34 37.14

36.47 35.16

JER-DA SRRasmussen, Peter43 5:51.72

30.18 33.38 35.4434.70

36.49 35.78 36.59 37.16

36.89 35.11

VINEG JRTaormina, Isabella44 5:53.41

31.48 35.22 35.9436.34

35.88 35.82 35.68 36.42

35.87 34.76

VINEG FRConrow, Kaitlyn45 5:54.96

31.60 34.14 35.9235.81

36.17 36.90 36.57 36.39

36.27 35.19

MASS-DA SODawidiet, Tim46 6:00.84

31.07 33.90 36.1835.34

36.32 37.07 37.67 38.09

38.15 37.05

BCHS-AD SOParisi, Judson47 6:05.35

31.64 34.71 36.9536.58

36.98 37.02 37.24 37.95

38.44 37.84

BELLM-DA SOKurzweil, Dean48 6:10.50

31.87 36.82 37.4238.15

38.35 37.48 38.06 38.51

37.92 35.92

FARM JRLiCausi, Paul49 6:11.34

31.62 34.98 37.3937.03

38.16 37.63 38.99 38.55

38.73 38.26

FARM SOPresta, Andrew50 6:16.09

32.24 35.41 37.6636.71

38.07 38.78 39.33 40.22

40.13 37.54

FARM SOMcKnight, Anthony51 6:20.30

31.90 35.67 37.9137.62

38.91 39.59 40.99 39.72

41.38 36.61

FARM SOSalonia, Joe52 x6:43.99

31.63 36.49 39.7838.36

41.21 42.94 43.99 44.63

43.32 41.64

MASS-DA FRCreagh, Brendan53 7:12.96

36.02 42.17 45.2944.21

45.61 45.94 44.95 45.22

44.76 38.79

MASS-DA FRPetkanas, Panagiotis54 7:19.09

40.22 45.39 45.4944.27

45.49 43.26 45.10 44.21

44.26 41.40

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

LISCA Record: 1:27.62 2008*

Butts, Rossborough, Svensson, Frankel

AAA1:25.51

AAC1:26.90

NYS1:30.12

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT1 1:30.98

Tanchick, Matthew JR Krapf, Timo SO

Dawson, William SO Ransford, Patrick SO

22.64 22.79 22.5323.02

ASHEN2 1:31.65

Li, Luoxiao SR Conley, Mike SO

Tsui, Eric JR Gordon, Ryan SO

24.05 23.41 20.8323.36

ALINDY-DA3 1:33.17

Wawro, Adam SR Fothergill, Greg JR

Andujar, David SR Konarski, Kevin JR

22.35 24.25 22.1024.47
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ASBP4 1:33.90

Cremer, Andrew SR Dazzo, Andrew JR

Cremer, Brian SO Harrison, Kieran JR

24.72 23.31 22.2223.65

APLVW-DA5 1:34.91

Gabalski, Adam JR Choi, Doug SO

Alexander, Jacob JR Gabalski, Jeremy SR

24.82 24.39 22.7322.97

AJER-DA6 1:35.28

Istomin, Anthony JR Wu, Wesley JR

Popescu, Alexander JR Sugarman, Jackson FR

23.86 24.02 23.9223.48

ALB-ZZ7 1:35.69

Swan, Ben SR Piazza, Thomas JR

Ambrosini, George SR Willard, Maximillian FR

24.39 23.49 23.5224.29

ABELLM-DA8 1:35.85

D'Auria, Kenny SR Strezenec, Jon SR

Cahn, Robert JR Kowalsky, Austin SR

24.63 25.55 21.6324.04

ASN-DA9 1:35.96

Tutone, Chris JR Cheng, Danny FR

Byrnes, Cameron JR Beigay, Kyle JR

23.70 23.97 23.7924.50

AFARM10 1:36.20

24.93 23.42 23.7924.06

AHEND-DA11 1:37.74

Martin, Chase JR Manni, James SO

Tomasso, Nick JR Fedorenko, Michael JR

24.44 24.16 23.8625.28

AMASS-DA12 1:38.59

Burke, Chris SR Roy, Donald JR

Donovan, Zach SR Dowd, Tyler JR

25.19 26.42 21.7025.28

APINE-DA13 1:39.83

Alexander, Tyler JR Thompson, Padraic FR

Borkowski, Jake FR Thompson, Brendin SO

25.11 25.17 24.3925.16

ABCHS-AD14 1:40.33

Frederiks, Ryan SR Ginsburg, Evan JR

Futia, Matt JR Flynn, Kevin JR

25.78 25.11 24.8224.62

ASHAKE-DA15 1:41.78

Enright, Mark 8 Behuniak, Jake SR

Irani, Zeeshan 8 Nolte, Brian JR

25.10 25.39 25.5625.73

AVINEG16 1:46.12

Bernhardt, Rachel JR Middleton, Courtney JR

Ruberti, Adrienne FR Ruberti, Annemarie SR

26.84 27.09 25.3526.84

AUNION17 1:52.05

Donaldson, Kobi FR Lievano, Kevin SO

Romero, Christopher SR Hunt, Jordan SO

27.05 28.48 26.3630.16

BPITT--- x1:32.74

Ling, Austin SO Thiemel, Jack SO

Eslinger, Brett SO McCrobie, Trevor JR

23.51 23.88 22.6522.70

BPINE-DA--- x1:42.93

Witte, Peter SR Balsa, Gerardo FR

Overton, Andrew JR Gwillym, Joe JR

26.03 26.07 25.0025.83

BSBP--- x1:43.47

Clemente, Dylan JR Havranek, Thomas JR

Rosa, Jack SO Stecher, Timothy SO

25.66 25.85 25.8826.08

BBCHS-AD--- x1:43.68

Clarke, Mike JR Garza, Nick JR

Cook, Jack JR Zhou, Daniel SR

25.89 26.34 25.6625.79

BFARM--- x1:43.99

26.05 26.49 25.4326.02

BJER-DA--- x1:45.20

Li, Richard SO Li, King SO

Wang, Tommy JR Chen, Christopher FR

25.14 25.66 26.3728.03

BLINDY-DA--- x1:45.34

Gigante, Gerard SR Tocco, Chris SO

Gurskiy, Vitaut JR Birsner, Corey JR

27.23 26.40 25.7325.98

BPLVW-DA--- x1:45.53

Still, Corey JR Israel, Brent 8

Kondo, Kenta JR Lee, Jung Min FR

25.93 27.97 25.1026.53

BLB-ZZ--- x1:45.64

Barazani, Etan JR Salvadori, Adam JR

Meyers, Jack FR Kramer, Maxwell SO

26.27 26.54 25.5927.24

BBELLM-DA--- x1:47.36

Sambolin, Michael SR Kurzweil, Dean SO

Cahn, John SR O'Hara, Ryan SO

26.81 27.26 26.3626.93

DPITT--- x1:47.90

Ankenman, Grey SO Mayall, Scott SR

Rudmann, Chris SO Johnson, Ben

25.56 27.06 29.9625.32

BSHAKE-DA--- x1:48.00

Minnick, Tyler SO Marcil, Adam SO

Moisidis, Evan 8 Kullman, Joshua SO

27.82 26.94 25.7027.54

FPITT--- x1:48.34

Moon, Robert Ruffino, Alex

Wibeman, David Neri, Ceasar

26.42 27.24 24.7429.94

EPITT--- x1:48.65

Bennett, Jesse FR Locke, Michael SO

Gross, Erik FR Hughes, Roddy SO

26.59 30.34 24.9526.77

BHEND-DA--- x1:49.04

Schneider, Keith SR Fox, Jacob SO

Euell, Mark SR Sundberg, Michael SO

26.50 27.19 27.8427.51

CBCHS-AD--- x1:49.49

Brauner, Kyle SR He, Matt SO

Lane, Willam SO Fleischer, Ryan FR

26.72 27.16 28.2827.33

CSBP--- x1:49.62

Weaver, Jesse SR Driscoll, Liam SO

Cunningham, Joseph FR Russo, Tanner FR

26.12 26.16 29.8327.51

CLINDY-DA--- x1:50.28

Ginsberg, James JR Obroce, Chris SO

Giarraputo, Michael SR Grygoruk, Michal JR

26.67 28.51 26.8328.27

BSHEN--- x1:50.80

Piekarski, Alek FR Ouyang, Andy 8

Ostrander, Kevin 8 Wickswat, Dan SR

28.30 27.20 26.9528.35

BVINEG--- x1:53.73

Smith, Rachel SO Merighi, Juliana FR

Taormina, Isabella JR Simone, Rachel SR

28.01 28.71 28.5428.47

CFARM--- x1:54.27

27.30 29.82 28.0429.11

CBELLM-DA--- x1:54.48

Ballon, Juan JR Zeltmann, Matt SO

Macaluso, Thomas FR Federico, Nick SR

28.69 29.37 27.0329.39

CSHAKE-DA--- x1:54.65

Shankar, Kavi FR Behuniak, Timothy FR

Arnold, Calin FR Burke, Colin SR

28.87 30.91 27.0527.82

CVINEG--- x1:55.22

English, Nina FR Conrow, Kaitlyn FR

Lovisone, Laina FR Aponte, Stephanie SR

30.61 27.60 28.1628.85

CPLVW-DA--- x1:55.81

Musick, Connor SO Shulman, Daniel SO

Brancaleone, Jake SO Katehis, Dionisios FR

28.72 27.69 32.0527.35

CPINE-DA--- x1:56.58

Knoll, Ethan 8 Lewis, Matthew FR

Flint, Devin JR Guzman, Ben JR

28.16 29.41 31.3027.71

BMASS-DA--- x1:59.49

Tuscano, Anthony FR Creagh, Brendan FR

Marques, David 8 Cordara, Mike JR

29.08 32.36 26.7231.33

CSHEN--- x2:02.40

Cheng, Lei SR Cox, Brian JR

Killane, Ian 7 Gao, Eddy SO

29.13 29.95 28.9534.37

CLB-ZZ--- x2:07.80

Goldstein, Matt JR McQuade, Edmund SO

Larson, Troy SO Moehlenhoff, Paul FR

31.84 31.65 32.5131.80

BUNION--- x2:15.71

Velasquez, Luis SO Cubas, Marc SR

Graham, Kaelin SO Hawthorne, Kwame JR

34.55 34.84 29.7536.57
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CMASS-DA--- x2:16.25

Valenti, Dominick SO Greene, Brian SO

Latini, Jack 8 Petkanas, Panagiotis FR

33.81 33.35 31.6237.47

CHEND-DA--- x2:21.84

Kortick, Evan FR Silvio, Anthony FR

Madsen, Tim FR Woodbine, Kelsey SO

35.56 35.24 32.7038.34

CUNION--- x2:50.20

Acevedo, Joseph FR Destin, Widh'jy FR

Macklin, Douglas FR Coronel, Anthony SO

43.37 39.73 45.4541.65

CJER-DA--- DQ

Liu, Aaron SO You, Raymond FR

Li, Peter SO Crugnola, Bill FR

33.83 28.30 28.2928.60

CPITT--- DQ

Alaimo, Ryan C SO Byingotn, Connor 8

Johnson, Matt Byrd, Spencer SO

25.94 26.85 25.7724.66

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

LISCA Record: 52.66 2011* Aaron Athanas

AAA50.44

AAC51.66

NYS55.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHEN SOGordon, Ryan1 52.09* NYS

25.66 26.43

BCHS-AD SRLednev, Alex2 53.64 NYS

26.36 27.28

SHEN SRNichols, Taylor3 54.17 NYS

26.39 27.78

HEND-DA SRPowers, Alex4 54.80 NYS

26.79 28.01

PITT JRRansford, Shea5 56.99

27.37 29.62

SN-DA JRPenteck, Chris6 57.40

27.61 29.79

SN-DA SRPenteck, Steve7 57.53

27.53 30.00

SHAKE-DA JRBuff, Tim8 57.85

28.05 29.80

JER-DA JRIstomin, Anthony9 58.30

28.11 30.19

JER-DA SOMu, Nicholas10 58.55

28.92 29.63

LB-ZZ FRWillard, Maximillian11 59.21

29.02 30.19

BCHS-AD SRNegri, Brian12 59.23

28.38 30.85

PINE-DA JRAlexander, Tyler13 59.50

29.00 30.50

SBP JRWheaton, Andrew14 59.67

29.00 30.67

PINE-DA FRBorkowski, Jake15 1:00.25

29.44 30.81

PITT SOThiemel, Jack16 1:00.76

29.34 31.42

MASS-DA JRSoregaroli, TJ17 1:00.94

29.47 31.47

SHEN FRBeidl, Peter18 1:01.07

30.13 30.94

LINDY-DA JRFothergill, Greg19 1:01.42

29.81 31.61

SN-DA JRBeigay, Kyle20 1:01.52

29.74 31.78

PITT SRHarrington, Charles21 1:01.72

29.79 31.93

PITT FRXiao, Albert22 1:02.05

29.46 32.59

SHEN FRCzajowski, Piotr23 1:02.57

30.99 31.58

BCHS-AD JRFutia, Matt24 1:02.61

30.67 31.94

PINE-DA SRGoldberg, Connor25 1:02.95

29.27 33.68

PITT SOHughes, Roddy26 x1:03.21

30.26 32.95

SN-DA JRTutone, Chris27 1:03.22

30.43 32.79

BCHS-AD JRFoley, Ian28 1:03.27

30.59 32.68

LB-ZZ JRStegman, Mark29 1:03.28

30.76 32.52

LB-ZZ SRMejia, Carlos30 1:03.36

30.46 32.90

JER-DA FRSugarman, Jackson31 1:04.67

31.71 32.96

PINE-DA SRAnderson, Billy32 1:04.78

31.69 33.09

PITTJohnson, Matt33 x1:05.48

31.14 34.34

SHAKE-DA SRBehuniak, Jake34 1:05.71

31.57 34.14

PLVW-DA JRStill, Corey35 1:06.14

32.20 33.94

JER-DA JRYoon, Jasper36 1:06.97

31.90 35.07

VINEG FRRuberti, Adrienne37 1:07.02

32.47 34.55

PLVW-DA SOGoldstein, William38 1:07.23

32.16 35.07

SBP FRZinkiewicz, Zachary39 1:07.41

32.80 34.61

SHEN FRScott, Drew40 x1:07.64

33.12 34.52

LB-ZZ FROchs, Corey41 1:07.90

33.29 34.61

PLVW-DA JRKondo, Kenta42 1:08.57

32.98 35.59

BELLM-DA FRHeepe, Phillip43 1:08.68

33.07 35.61

BELLM-DA JRBallon, Juan44 1:08.77

32.63 36.14

SHEN FRCostello, Zack45 x1:09.30

34.12 35.18

BCHS-AD FRScott, Phil46 x1:09.45

34.36 35.09

PITT JRRoberts, Sam47 x1:10.02

33.86 36.16

LB-ZZ  8Bulik, Michael48 x1:10.28

34.40 35.88

BCHS-AD JRCook, Jack49 x1:10.80

35.13 35.67

LB-ZZ  7Morris, Shane50 x1:11.09

34.15 36.94

SHAKE-DA FRArnold, Calin51 1:11.11

34.89 36.22

PINE-DA  8Brown, Hunter52 x1:11.12

34.40 36.72

PLVW-DA SOPinsky, Brett53 1:11.24

34.06 37.18

PLVW-DA SOBrancaleone, Jake54 x1:11.32

34.68 36.64

LINDY-DA JRGinsberg, James55 1:11.40

34.77 36.63

PINE-DA  7McKeon, Eian56 x1:12.29

36.09 36.20

SBP SOCoan, Michael57 1:12.81

35.07 37.74

SBP JRCoughlin, Cullen58 1:12.90

35.39 37.51

JER-DA SOLi, Peter59 x1:14.20

35.51 38.69

JER-DA FRCrugnola, Bill60 x1:14.57

36.75 37.82

VINEG SRMehaffey, Kendall61 1:14.72

36.37 38.35

FARM FRBrowne, Bobby62 1:15.12

36.64 38.48

PITT  8Hughes, Holten63 x1:16.00

37.38 38.62

VINEG SOAsselta, Aria64 1:16.09

37.11 38.98

FARM JRKalinowski, Christian65 1:16.53

36.79 39.74

UNION SRRomero, Christopher66 1:17.03

37.69 39.34

SHAKE-DA FRShankar, Kavi67 1:17.65

38.52 39.13

SBP FRHavranek, William68 x1:18.07

37.79 40.28

LINDY-DA SRSwartz, Robert69 1:20.26

39.70 40.56

BELLM-DA  7Haile, Cole70 1:20.39

39.22 41.17



TOI - SAY Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 6:03 PM  1/21/2012  Page 10

LISCA Eastern States Championships

Nassau County Aquatic Center 1/21/12

Results
(#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

VINEG FRCurley, Lisa71 1:20.40

39.21 41.19

VINEG SRAponte, Stephanie72 x1:24.56

41.00 43.56

SHAKE-DA FRBehuniak, Timothy73 x1:26.83

MASS-DA SOHorne, Mike74 1:29.41

42.80 46.61

UNION SOVelasquez, Luis75 1:31.28

42.36 48.92

JER-DA SRKrunstadt, Reggie76 x1:32.90

40.88 52.02

MASS-DA FRPetkanas, Panagiotis77 1:33.35

45.06 48.29

LINDY-DA SOGolebiewski, Adrian78 1:35.43

44.98 50.45

LINDY-DA FRKeeler, Kyle79 x2:14.26

1:02.45 1:11.81

MASS-DA  8Latini, Jack--- DQ

47.79 48.76

LINDY-DA FRCotroneo, Greg--- DQ

59.80 59.17

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

LISCA Record: 58.81 2011* Ryan Fortin

AAA57.19

AAC58.27

NYS1:02.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT JRTanchick, Matthew1 1:00.15 NYS

28.18 31.97

JER-DA JRDu, Jasper2 1:00.46 NYS

28.71 31.75

LB-ZZ JRStoski, Nick3 1:01.95 NYS

29.34 32.61

PLVW-DA JRGabalski, Adam4 1:02.89

29.96 32.93

SHAKE-DA JRO'Connor, Ryan5 1:03.35

29.70 33.65

LB-ZZ FRMejia, David6 1:04.24

30.23 34.01

PITT SOEslinger, Brett7 1:05.80

31.11 34.69

SN-DA SRLyon, Craig8 1:06.25

31.22 35.03

PITT JRCriscuolo, Vincent9 1:06.29

31.23 35.06

SN-DA SREnzinger, Adam10 1:06.38

31.52 34.86

SHAKE-DA SRKearney, Thomas11 1:06.84

31.24 35.60

PLVW-DA SRYou, Andrew12 1:06.87

30.66 36.21

SHEN  8Gordon, Luke13 1:06.94

31.78 35.16

SHEN SRStanley, Michael14 1:07.58

32.60 34.98

LINDY-DA SRGigante, Gerard15 1:07.84

31.64 36.20

PINE-DA SRThompson, Keigen16 1:07.85

32.04 35.81

BELLM-DA FRTuurmann, Adem17 1:08.21

32.42 35.79

PINE-DA FRThompson, Padraic18 1:08.89

32.28 36.61

SHEN SOKalish, Aaron19 1:09.09

32.67 36.42

PITT SOWaterstram, Koby20 1:09.20

32.16 37.04

SHEN SOYates, Dylan21 1:09.75

33.46 36.29

JER-DA SOLiu, Aaron22 1:09.93

32.71 37.22

SHEN  8Bebic, Petar23 x1:09.96

33.23 36.73

LINDY-DA JRGurskiy, Vitaut24 1:10.16

33.06 37.10

FARM SOHarris, Kristofer25 1:10.24

32.51 37.73

BELLM-DA SOOstrofsky, Dean26 1:10.25

33.22 37.03

HEND-DA SOO'Connell, Jon27 1:10.73

33.46 37.27

FARM  8Smalling, Logan28 1:10.87

33.39 37.48

SBP JRClemente, Daniel29 1:11.44

32.97 38.47

MASS-DA SRBurke, Chris30 1:12.03

32.54 39.49

JER-DA SRMcInerney, Michael31 1:12.07

34.06 38.01

BCHS-AD SOFord, Connor32 1:12.29

34.19 38.10

BCHS-AD SRZhou, Daniel33 1:13.23

34.49 38.74

PINE-DA SRWitte, Peter34 1:13.43

34.57 38.86

VINEG SRRuberti, Annemarie35 1:14.73

34.85 39.88

PLVW-DA SOBouzourene, Adam36 1:14.76

34.61 40.15

FARM JRBurtis, Justin37 1:14.94

34.58 40.36

PITT JRKessner, Langdon38 x1:15.25

35.41 39.84

BCHS-AD SOHe, Matt39 1:15.41

35.58 39.83

MASS-DA JRCordara, Mike40 1:16.49

34.95 41.54

BCHS-AD JRGarza, Nick41 1:16.50

36.21 40.29

JER-DA FRYou, Raymond42 1:16.51

35.29 41.22

JER-DA JRAizawa, Shun43 x1:16.84

35.38 41.46

LB-ZZ SRSwan, Ben44 1:17.12

35.56 41.56

SBP SODriscoll, Liam45 1:17.14

35.87 41.27

MASS-DA JRWu, Ray46 1:17.52

35.81 41.71

PITT SONeale, Parker47 x1:17.53

37.27 40.26

SHAKE-DA SOMinnick, Tyler48 1:17.75

36.61 41.14

HEND-DA SOFox, Jacob49 1:17.81

36.73 41.08

UNION SOHunt, Jordan50 1:19.14

36.47 42.67

FARM FRLaine, Kenny51 1:19.44

36.47 42.97

BCHS-AD FRFleischer, Ryan52 x1:19.73

38.19 41.54

SBP SOStecher, Timothy53 1:19.83

37.42 42.41

UNION JRKee, Brandon54 1:21.55

39.06 42.49

BELLM-DA SRFederico, Nick55 1:22.64

38.86 43.78

VINEG FRMerighi, Juliana56 1:22.80

38.01 44.79

JER-DA SRReis, Justin57 x1:23.09

36.46 46.63

VINEG FRLovisone, Laina58 1:24.02

39.37 44.65

BCHS-AD SOLane, Willam59 x1:24.90

40.37 44.53

LB-ZZ FRSchneider, Alexander60 1:25.83

38.25 47.58

LB-ZZ  7Lent, Connor61 x1:26.13

40.72 45.41

BELLM-DA FRIbrahim, Omar62 1:26.63

40.90 45.73

PINE-DA JRFlint, Devin63 1:26.74

40.54 46.20

VINEG FRCurley, Lisa64 1:27.22

41.85 45.37

VINEG SOSmith, Rachel65 x1:27.28

41.06 46.22

BELLM-DA SOGochman, Aoron66 x1:28.21

40.35 47.86

LB-ZZ  8Torregrosa, Jordan67 x1:28.52

41.38 47.14

FARM  8Low, Jack68 x1:29.33

40.93 48.40

PINE-DA  8Knoll, Ethan*69 x1:29.65

41.68 47.97
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BELLM-DA SRCahn, John*69 x1:29.65

41.35 48.30

SHAKE-DA FRShankar, Kavi71 1:29.99

43.12 46.87

SHEN  7Killane, Ian72 x1:30.45

43.46 46.99

UNION SOGraham, Kaelin73 1:30.89

40.64 50.25

MASS-DA FRCreagh, Brendan74 1:33.58

42.76 50.82

LINDY-DA JRGrimes, Kyle75 1:35.49

44.01 51.48

LINDY-DA JRBalakier, Robert76 1:38.20

45.35 52.85

PINE-DA JRGuzman, Ben77 x1:39.36

44.73 54.63

FARM FRFeltman, Greg--- DQ

40.32 47.54

LINDY-DA SRBodah, Josh--- DQ

50.83 55.77

LINDY-DA FRKirgan, Robert--- DQ

45.55 53.87

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

LISCA Record: 3:14.72 2007*

Frankel, Rossborough, Gelmetti, Butts

AAA3:07.89

AAC3:10.95

NYS3:19.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT1 3:18.51 NYS

Marin, Morgan SR Dawson, William SO

Ransford, Shea JR Ransford, Patrick SO

24.15 49.81 49.2023.43

23.20 49.73 23.59 49.77

ASHEN2 3:22.86

Gordon, Ryan SO Stanley, Brian FR

Killane, Connor SO Nichols, Taylor SR

23.51 48.77 51.8324.59

24.90 52.52 23.74 49.74

ASN-DA3 3:23.45

Penteck, Chris JR Penteck, Steve SR

Donlevy, James JR Coleman, Greg JR

24.72 53.05 52.4324.87

23.91 50.81 22.51 47.16

AHEND-DA4 3:24.31

Fedorenko, Michael JR Manni, James SO

Robinson, Andrew SR Powers, Alex SR

25.25 52.33 53.0025.65

23.68 50.07 23.31 48.91

ASBP5 3:24.69

Wheaton, Christopher JR Harrison, Kieran JR

Cremer, Brian SO Cremer, Andrew SR

24.94 51.64 51.7024.09

24.59 51.95 22.97 49.40

APINE-DA6 3:25.81

Lowe, Ronald SR Comeau, Zach SR

Goldberg, Connor SR Lowe, Stephen JR

24.05 50.96 50.8724.05

24.81 52.62 24.10 51.36

ABCHS-AD7 3:28.23

Negri, Brian SR Ginsburg, Evan JR

Zemering, Gunnar SO Lednev, Alex SR

25.47 53.58 54.6025.36

24.27 51.38 23.40 48.67

ABELLM-DA*8 3:28.61

Cahn, Robert JR D'Auria, Kenny SR

Tuurmann, Adem FR Kowalsky, Austin SR

25.98 53.71 54.1125.18

25.44 53.94 22.35 46.85

ALINDY-DA*8 3:28.61

Wawro, Adam SR Fothergill, Greg JR

Andujar, David SR Konarski, Kevin JR

24.84 51.62 54.1625.90

26.34 54.18 23.12 48.65

AJER-DA10 3:29.14

Popescu, Alexander JR Istomin, Anthony JR

Wu, Wesley JR Du, Jasper JR

25.14 52.14 53.5125.44

24.75 51.93 24.40 51.56

ASHAKE-DA11 3:30.69

Buff, Tim JR Kearney, Thomas SR

O'Connor, Ryan JR Moisidis, Nikos SO

25.08 52.65 53.4425.35

24.91 52.38 24.36 52.22

APLVW-DA12 3:31.91

Choi, Doug SO Pinsky, Justin SO

Alexander, Jacob JR Gabalski, Jeremy SR

26.02 54.44 52.9624.67

24.28 52.24 24.02 52.27

AFARM13 3:38.26

25.81 53.80 54.1824.99

26.20 55.91 25.12 54.37

AMASS-DA14 3:40.10

Soregaroli, TJ JR Donovan, Zach SR

Pekanas, Diamantis SR Dearstyne, Trevor JR

26.41 55.87 58.8727.44

26.15 56.35 23.44 49.01

AVINEG15 4:06.22

Conrow, Kaitlyn FR Taormina, Isabella JR

Simone, Rachel SR Smith, Rachel SO

29.13 1:00.56 1:01.5529.13

29.21 1:01.82 29.08 1:02.29

AUNION16 5:02.41

Henry, Khadeem JR Dechinea, Ayodele SR

Cubas, Marc SR Kee, Brandon JR

30.59 1:04.66 1:19.9338.14

38.32 1:22.91 34.63 1:14.91

BPITT--- x3:28.81

Ling, Austin SO Dawson, Christopher SR

Kapilivsky, Joshuah SR McCrobie, Trevor JR

24.54 52.56 52.0523.69

25.12 53.59 23.81 50.61

BSHEN--- x3:32.39

Burdge, Eric FR Li, Luoxiao SR

Beidl, Peter FR Gordon, Luke 8

25.82 53.16 53.1725.00

25.75 54.04 24.88 52.02

BJER-DA--- x3:36.76

Han, Joshua SO Mu, Nicholas SO

Law, Richard SO Sugarman, Jackson FR

26.43 54.98 54.5025.83

25.50 53.33 25.22 53.95

BSHAKE-DA--- x3:42.53

Enright, Mark 8 Matz, William 8

Semmes, Andrew FR Nolte, Brian JR

26.05 54.68 54.7526.32

27.10 55.99 27.52 57.11

CSHEN--- x3:42.86

Melleady, Connor FR Stanley, Michael SR

Bebic, Petar 8 Czajowski, Piotr FR

28.51 58.50 56.3727.03

26.57 55.03 25.64 52.96

BSBP--- x3:48.62

Havranek, Thomas JR Coan, Michael SO

Rosa, Jack SO Wheaton, Andrew JR

26.90 55.26 57.7427.43

27.87 58.46 27.19 57.16

BPLVW-DA--- x3:51.22

Kelly, Conor SR Sauer, Elijah JR

Lee, Jung Min FR Kissane, Ryan SO

27.46 58.20 58.0226.65

27.43 59.10 26.51 55.90

BLB-ZZ--- x3:55.34

Cannon, Matthew 7 McCarthy, Michael 8

Bulik, Michael 8 Alton, Daniel FR

27.57 58.35 58.4827.38

27.81 58.12 28.60 1:00.39

CJER-DA--- x3:55.41

Ackerman, David SR Yoon, Jasper JR

Chen, Christopher FR Wang, Tommy JR

27.01 57.91 58.8227.47

28.71 1:00.76 27.37 57.92

BBCHS-AD--- x3:56.74

Frederiks, Ryan SR Garza, Nick JR

Clarke, Mike JR Foley, Ian JR

27.25 58.50 1:26.1528.35

31.76 59.36 32.73

BBELLM-DA--- x3:56.83

Heepe, Phillip FR Calia, Ricky JR

Panzarino, Matthew SO Ostrofsky, Dean SO

28.83 1:00.08 58.5027.27

28.75 1:00.11 28.29 58.14

BFARM--- x3:57.93

27.29 56.43 1:00.1428.68

28.38 59.81 29.28 1:01.55

CPLVW-DA--- x3:58.04

Israel, Brent 8 Goldstein, William SO

Ingerman, Andrew JR Pinsky, Brett SO

30.31 1:02.27 57.4527.14

29.04 1:00.49 27.31 57.83
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CSBP--- x3:59.82

Cunningham, Joseph FR Coughlin, Cullen JR

Clemente, Dylan JR Zinkiewicz, Zachary FR

29.22 1:02.62 55.7326.28

29.52 1:02.20 28.75 59.27

CSHAKE-DA--- x4:02.40

Marcil, Adam SO Moisidis, Evan 8

Neumeister, William SO Kullman, Joshua SO

29.43 1:00.55 1:00.5728.32

30.07 1:03.67 27.50 57.61

BPINE-DA--- x4:04.07

Adenaike, Michael SO Gwillym, Joe JR

Walsh, Brian JR Brown, Hunter 8

29.20 1:00.50 1:02.4029.07

27.30 58.44 29.75 1:02.73

BLINDY-DA--- x4:04.65

Kelly, Raymond SR Ginsberg, James JR

Gilroy, Tom SR Tocco, Chris SO

29.27 1:01.30 1:01.1827.97

29.41 1:01.81 28.47 1:00.36

CBCHS-AD--- x4:06.79

Turi, Michael JR Parisi, Judson SO

Cook, Jack JR Scott, Phil FR

28.15 58.98 1:07.7931.80

28.06 1:00.07 29.13 59.95

BMASS-DA--- x4:07.45

Dawidiet, Tim SO Wu, Ray JR

Tuscano, Anthony FR Roy, Donald JR

29.35 59.75 1:04.1830.12

30.23 1:03.71 28.15 59.81

CBELLM-DA--- x4:10.77

Cahn, John SR Haile, Cole 7

Macaluso, Thomas FR Kurzweil, Dean SO

29.10 1:01.53 1:03.8930.47

30.26 1:04.41 29.35 1:00.94

CFARM--- x4:14.98

29.38 1:00.78 1:01.4628.70

32.76 1:06.52 31.58 1:06.22

BVINEG--- x4:20.23

Bennett, Sarah SO Merighi, Juliana FR

Mehaffey, Kendall SR Ternova, Anna

30.23 1:03.62 1:04.4330.94

31.03 1:06.51 31.38 1:05.67

CPINE-DA--- x4:30.35

McKeon, Eian 7 Lee, Ryan 7

Licata, Enrico 7 Guzman, Ben JR

31.56 1:07.11 1:09.7032.33

31.06 1:05.81 1:07.73

CLB-ZZ--- x4:39.52

Morris, Shane 7 Goldstein, Matt JR

Larson, Troy SO Moehlenhoff, Paul FR

30.07 1:03.20 1:10.7733.80

33.34 1:11.30 34.03 1:14.25

CVINEG--- x4:56.86

Asselta, Aria SO Aponte, Stephanie SR

Curley, Lisa FR Lelli, Melissa FR

34.19 1:16.03 1:05.2430.85

36.25 1:14.65 38.92 1:20.94

CMASS-DA--- x5:22.29

Valenti, Dominick SO Horne, Mike SO

Petkanas, Panagiotis FR Latini, Jack 8

35.50 1:17.26 1:23.1237.43

37.10 1:19.70 36.97 1:22.21

BUNION--- x5:43.27

Macklin, Douglas FR Ruano, Oscar JR

Williams, Javan SR Coronel, Anthony SO

40.20 1:33.30 1:27.9538.40

36.41 1:22.69 37.74 1:19.33

CPITT--- DQ

Ankenman, Grey SO Wan, Matthew FR

Gross, Erik FR Rudmann, Chris SO

28.23 58.42 1:08.1232.44

35.79 1:20.72 22.37 52.53

ALB-ZZ--- DQ

Willard, Maximillian FR Piazza, Thomas JR

Mejia, Carlos SR Mejia, David FR

25.87 52.56 53.4824.91

25.68 54.02 25.09 52.45

 
#13  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LINDY-DA JRLettow, Michael1 149.95

LINDY-DA SRMeehan, Ryan2 140.80

LINDY-DA JRRandazzo, Tim3 139.35

VINEG SORomano, Olivia4 136.05

BCHS-ADDrew, Ryan5 134.55

LB-ZZ  7McDonnell, Jack6 114.90

JER-DA JRCheng, Michael7 111.25

JER-DA SRKrunstadt, Reggie8 101.75

LB-ZZ FRKappel, Jonathan9 98.25

PLVW-DA FRKim, John10 88.00

JER-DA FRShunk, Brendan11 82.35

PLVW-DA SOBouzourene, Adam12 71.45

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 13

1. Pittsford Mendon 554

2. Shenendehowa 361

3. Sachem North 285.5

4. Shaker 248

5. Pine Bush 240

6. Jericho 216

7. Sayville 206.5

8. Plainview-Old Bethpage/JFK 196

9. Bethlehem 190.5

10. Bellmore-Merrick 184

11. Lindenhurst 179

12. Bishop Hendricken 177

13. Long Beach 142

14. Massapequa 103

15. Farmingdale 71.5

16. Vineland Girls 34

17. Uniondale 26

18. Half Hollow Hills West 21

19. Manhasset 16


